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2025 NE OB MIAA Winter Boy's South Sectional - 2/9/2025

Results
 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FRAN-NE 25Owen Chandaria1 21.65

FRAM-NE 25Brandon Liu2 21.69

BARN-NE 26Ivan Yaskavets3 21.84

NANT-NE 25Jake Johnson4 22.06

SAND-NE 25Ryan Milligan5 22.20

MEDF-NE 27Jonathan Underwood6 22.21

NEWT-NE 26Aidan Furlong7 22.57

CATH-NE 25Olle Lundgren8 22.78

XAVE-NE 26Mark Ehrenzeller9 22.89

HOPK-NE 26Owen Picard10 22.95

NEWT-NE 25Cody Wong11 23.01

DUXB-NE 25Henry Perda12 23.02

NEWT-NE 26Zachary Levinsky13 23.05

DOVE-NE 25Devon O'Connor14 23.20

COHA-NE 27Wilson Nussbaum15 23.22

BOSA-NE 28Jeremy Bradley16 23.28

SCIT-NE 25Ryan Johnson Rees*17 23.30

MVRH-NE 25Kaua DeAssis*17 23.30

HOLL-NE 25James Hein19 23.44

DUXB-NE 25Aidan Hall*20 23.45

WELL-NE 25Derek Qi*20 23.45

ARCH-NE 26Jack Dexter*20 23.45

HOLL-NE 26Charlie LaMonica*20 23.45

WWOO-NE 25Jack Stuehler*24 23.65

NEWT-NE 26Miles Schiefer*24 23.65

CATH-NE 27Kevin Garvey26 23.69

COHA-NE 26Sam DeMello27 23.73

FRAN-NE 26Ollie McCarthy28 23.76

BRID-NE 25Cole Bridges29 23.77

NEED-NE 26Daniil Landau30 23.81

OLDR-NE 26Jacob Iappini31 23.84

BOST-NE 25Ryan Gomes32 23.87

DUXB-NE 26Ruarc PetitdeMange33 23.89

MILF-NE 26Ethan Fiedler34 23.91

SCIT-NE 25Tommy Guinan35 24.10

DOVE-NE 25Silas Morris36 24.79

PEMB-NE 27Ryan Harrington37 24.82

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SHAR-NE 27Leo Tran1 47.30

22.69 24.61

NANT-NE 25Jake Johnson2 48.55

23.59 24.96

OLDR-NE 25Sam Raynor3 49.24

23.60 25.64

SLWH-NE 25Sam Fernandez4 49.58

24.06 25.52

HOPK-NE 26Owen Picard5 49.72

23.71 26.01

MILF-NE 25Corey Rattray6 49.82

23.72 26.10

CATH-NE 25Olle Lundgren7 49.83

23.90 25.93

NEWT-NE 25Cody Wong8 50.07

24.24 25.83

SAND-NE 27Hunter Morgan9 50.31

24.11 26.20

HOLL-NE 26Charlie LaMonica10 50.84

24.58 26.26

BOST-NE 25Declan Long11 50.96

24.47 26.49

BROO-NE 27Logan Krolnik12 51.01

24.62 26.39

MVRH-NE 25Kaua DeAssis13 51.13

24.26 26.87

SCIT-NE 25Ryan Johnson Rees14 51.27

23.91 27.36

NEWT-NE 26Aidan Furlong15 51.44

24.82 26.62

BOST-NE 27Jaden Gomes16 51.50

25.01 26.49

XAVE-NE 26Mark Ehrenzeller17 51.64

24.81 26.83

NEWT-NE 26Zachary Levinsky18 51.76

25.00 26.76

DUXB-NE 25Henry Perda19 51.78

24.96 26.82

NEED-NE 26Daniil Landau20 51.85

24.42 27.43

DUXB-NE 26Ruarc PetitdeMange21 52.10

25.13 26.97

MILF-NE 25Ben Pezza22 52.47

25.16 27.31

WWOO-NE 25Jack Stuehler23 52.58

25.88 26.70

CATH-NE 27Kevin Garvey24 52.86

25.21 27.65

ARCH-NE 26Jack Dexter25 52.87

24.76 28.11

FRAN-NE 26Ollie McCarthy26 52.90

26.13 26.77

CATH-NE 25Christopher Helm27 53.17

25.58 27.59

MAHA-NE 26Dean Gomes28 53.44

26.18 27.26

DUXB-NE 26Win Shepler29 53.62

25.55 28.07

WELL-NE 27Noah Rogers30 54.20

25.58 28.62

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

XAVE-NE 25Will Mulgrew1 1:39.69

23.77 25.39 25.0125.52

SEEK-NE 25Nicholas Cavic2 1:40.24

23.01 25.33 25.9925.91

SHAR-NE 27Leo Tran3 1:43.43

23.94 25.68 27.0826.73

XAVE-NE 26Jack Herman4 1:45.71

24.33 27.04 26.9627.38

FOXB-NE 25Evan Stein5 1:46.86

24.25 26.70 28.2127.70

BFEE-NE 26Brian Parkinson6 1:47.14

25.16 27.15 27.0427.79

COHA-NE 26John Appleton7 1:47.60

24.50 26.95 28.0828.07

FRAM-NE 28Abhi Bangari8 1:47.80

24.93 27.05 27.4828.34

SCIT-NE 26Peter Nelson9 1:49.12

24.94 27.41 28.5828.19

FRAN-NE 25Owen Chandaria10 1:49.62

25.20 27.25 28.9828.19

BOST-NE 25Declan Long11 1:51.55

26.18 28.20 29.3227.85

DOVE-NE 28Max Shturman12 1:51.78

26.62 28.25 28.4128.50

PLYM-NE 25Matt Fries13 1:53.20

26.72 28.22 29.1429.12

WWOO-NE 26Ethan Lee14 1:54.31

26.63 28.64 29.9529.09

MEDF-NE 26Chase Patten15 1:54.80

26.35 28.90 29.9029.65

DUXB-NE 26Win Shepler16 1:55.35

25.98 28.57 30.4730.33

MILF-NE 25Ben Pezza17 1:56.36

25.90 28.96 30.8730.63

CATH-NE 25Christopher Helm18 1:56.95

26.65 29.31 30.5530.44

WELL-NE 27Noah Rogers19 1:58.96

26.59 29.99 31.2531.13

HOLL-NE 25Michael Webb20 1:59.25

26.67 29.72 31.3631.50

NEED-NE 27Eithan Kogan21 2:01.87

28.27 30.79 31.1531.66

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

XAVE-NE 25Will Mulgrew1 4:27.84

25.45 27.88 27.4627.49

27.39 27.09 26.89 26.75

26.28 25.16

FRAN-NE 28Zack Pecora2 4:45.36

26.39 28.29 28.9128.71

29.29 29.09 28.83 28.86

29.10 27.89

BFEE-NE 26Brian Parkinson3 4:50.71

26.37 28.85 29.6229.48

30.25 30.26 29.83 29.74

29.29 27.02

COHA-NE 26John Appleton4 4:50.91

25.73 28.02 29.7628.76

29.95 29.99 29.67 29.71

29.88 29.44

FRAM-NE 28Abhi Bangari5 4:51.05

26.52 28.82 30.0629.66

29.93 30.00 30.08 29.50

29.23 27.25
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Results
(Boys 500 Yard Free)

MEDF-NE 25David Sapozhnikov6 4:55.02

25.86 28.53 29.7029.25

30.31 29.15 30.10 31.19

30.28 30.65

WWOO-NE 26Ethan Lee7 5:11.25

28.34 30.16 31.7031.02

31.92 31.64 31.49 31.53

32.36 31.09

FOXB-NE 27Brandon Franciosi8 5:13.68

26.28 29.41 31.8431.16

32.26 32.72 32.43 33.37

32.83 31.38

MANS-NE 27Patrick Murray9 5:13.85

28.28 30.89 31.6531.52

32.06 31.87 31.86 32.24

32.09 31.39

SEEK-NE 27Lucas Zonfrillo10 5:17.11

27.82 30.48 32.1231.69

32.41 32.40 32.99 32.69

32.72 31.79

HOLL-NE 25Michael Webb11 5:21.70

27.45 30.37 32.6931.84

32.88 33.16 33.29 33.95

33.51 32.56

FRAM-NE 25Sam Shi12 5:21.87

28.14 30.35 33.3631.52

32.74 33.17 33.49 33.07

33.30 32.73

WELL-NE 26Ethan Korakas13 5:22.34

28.96 30.91 33.0732.20

33.43 33.57 33.29 33.48

33.16 30.27

FOXB-NE 28Andrew Gallagher14 5:22.66

28.43 31.44 32.8932.51

33.45 33.31 32.98 33.53

33.68 30.44

MANS-NE 27Jackson Keyes15 5:23.99

28.49 31.02 31.8131.54

32.34 32.12 32.58 34.18

36.05 33.86

MAHA-NE 27Sean Lawlor16 5:24.56

28.89 31.09 33.2831.88

33.72 33.75 34.02 33.13

32.88 31.92

DUXB-NE 27Patrick Warren17 5:24.77

27.56 31.10 32.6832.25

33.20 34.30 34.05 33.80

32.89 32.94

NEED-NE 27Eithan Kogan18 5:27.38

29.72 32.13 33.1933.03

33.40 33.43 33.62 33.57

33.37 31.92

QUIN-NE 27Aedan O'Connor19 5:30.23

28.37 31.36 33.7132.75

34.12 34.20 35.02 34.67

33.98 32.05

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BOST-NE 25Finn Stenfors1 54.58

26.74 27.84

SAND-NE 27Hunter Morgan2 54.80

26.31 28.49

FOXB-NE 25Evan Stein3 55.08

26.89 28.19

CATH-NE 26Brian Wukitch4 55.15

26.53 28.62

BROO-NE 27Logan Krolnik5 55.52

26.64 28.88

NEWT-NE 26Miles Schiefer6 55.94

27.04 28.90

WWOO-NE 25Brendon Watson7 56.42

27.37 29.05

SAND-NE 25Ryan Milligan8 57.17

27.54 29.63

HOLL-NE 25Taryn Craze9 58.02

28.26 29.76

WELL-NE 26Ethan Korakas10 58.55

28.42 30.13

FOXB-NE 27Brandon Franciosi11 59.15

28.55 30.60

NAUS-NE 28Thomas Olean12 59.75

29.28 30.47

PEMB-NE 26Ryan Kanya13 59.84

29.63 30.21

MEDF-NE 26Chase Patten*14 1:00.33

29.22 31.11

NORW-NE 27Caleb Kwon*14 1:00.33

29.70 30.63

SEEK-NE 27Lucas Zonfrillo*16 1:00.34

29.60 30.74

WELL-NE 27Mason Chou*16 1:00.34

29.12 31.22

MAHA-NE 28Cameron Wong18 1:00.40

29.85 30.55

NATI-NE 25Brandon Lindsey19 1:01.12

29.75 31.37

BOST-NE 26Andrew MacDonald20 1:01.34

29.17 32.17

HOPK-NE 25Kevin Zhu21 1:01.96

30.24 31.72

BRID-NE 26Dante Kirika22 1:02.17

29.40 32.77

APQT-NE 25Hunter Owen23 1:02.70

30.15 32.55

OLDR-NE 27Lazaro Rosa*24 1:03.44

30.41 33.03

MILF-NE 25Corey Rattray*24 1:03.44

30.16 33.28

NATI-NE 27Ben Sawatdiphong--- DFS

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FRAM-NE 25Brandon Liu1 57.82

27.13 30.69

CATH-NE 26Jordan Kinch2 1:00.19

28.73 31.46

BROO-NE 25Julian Carlson3 1:00.24

29.69 30.55

WWOO-NE 27Shane MacDonald4 1:01.58

28.96 32.62

HOLL-NE 25James Hein5 1:01.87

28.93 32.94

DUXB-NE 25Noah Williamson6 1:02.05

29.08 32.97

MEDF-NE 27Jonathan Underwood7 1:02.80

29.93 32.87

FRAM-NE 26Ben Crocker8 1:02.98

29.05 33.93

DUXB-NE 28Alex Muelhbauer9 1:03.50

29.77 33.73

DOVE-NE 28Max Shturman10 1:03.61

29.78 33.83

NATT-NE 25Abdelraman Farag11 1:03.70

30.04 33.66

ATTL-NE 28Kris Kotnisz12 1:04.10

30.06 34.04

DUXB-NE 25Aidan Hall13 1:04.31

30.25 34.06

FRAN-NE 25Brendan Collins14 1:04.33

30.37 33.96

MILF-NE 26Ethan Fiedler15 1:04.34

30.17 34.17

BOST-NE 27Jaden Gomes16 1:04.93

30.46 34.47

BOST-NE 25Ryan Gomes17 1:05.06

29.68 35.38

HOLL-NE 25Devin Bird18 1:05.20

30.64 34.56

OLIV-NE 27Justin Silverman19 1:05.46

30.36 35.10

NEWT-NE 27Ryan Dell20 1:05.98

31.40 34.58

BFEE-NE 25Aidan Neary21 1:06.23

31.57 34.66

MAHA-NE 25Aidan Parry22 1:06.26

31.68 34.58

NANT-NE 27Eli MacIver*23 1:06.54

31.09 35.45

COHA-NE 26Sam DeMello*23 1:06.54

31.49 35.05

DEDH-NE 25Max Vo25 1:08.75

32.57 36.18

WELL-NE 25Jack McSherry26 1:08.90

31.88 37.02

XAVE-NE 25Pierce Brausch27 1:12.66

31.97 40.69

APQT-NE 25Eugene Jung--- DFS
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Results
 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SEEK-NE 25Nicholas Cavic1 50.11

23.57 26.54

NEWT-NE 25Quinn Caputo2 50.55

23.58 26.97

MEDF-NE 25David Sapozhnikov3 51.48

23.65 27.83

CATH-NE 26Jordan Kinch4 52.21

24.15 28.06

FRAM-NE 26Elijah Ginzburg5 52.62

24.62 28.00

NATT-NE 25Abdelraman Farag6 52.69

24.39 28.30

FRAN-NE 28Zack Pecora7 52.72

25.03 27.69

PLYM-NE 25Matt Fries8 53.23

25.01 28.22

HOLL-NE 25Taryn Craze9 53.41

25.17 28.24

FRAM-NE 25Ethan Lu10 53.67

24.69 28.98

XAVE-NE 26Jack Herman11 54.24

25.22 29.02

COHA-NE 27Wilson Nussbaum12 54.50

25.35 29.15

SCIT-NE 25Cruz Tompkins13 55.03

26.09 28.94

SCIT-NE 26Peter Nelson14 55.31

26.12 29.19

BARN-NE 26Ivan Yaskavets15 55.36

25.74 29.62

MVRH-NE 26Ronan Mullin16 55.37

26.13 29.24

WELL-NE 25Derek Qi17 55.64

25.75 29.89

HOLL-NE 26Alex Beers18 56.33

27.14 29.19

QUIN-NE 26Aaron Nguyen19 56.61

26.40 30.21

ATTL-NE 28Kris Kotnisz20 56.78

26.43 30.35

BOSA-NE 28Jeremy Bradley21 57.03

26.75 30.28

DUXB-NE 26Myles Andrew22 57.05

26.42 30.63

SHAR-NE 26Brac Buffa23 57.55

27.50 30.05

WWOO-NE 26Michael Aljamal24 57.70

26.96 30.74

MAHA-NE 28Cameron Wong25 57.79

27.66 30.13

WELL-NE 25Sehwan Choi26 58.85

27.36 31.49

NEWB-NE 26Alex Conde27 59.12

28.06 31.06

NAUS-NE 28Thomas Olean28 59.23

27.36 31.87

MILF-NE 28Ishmael Da Silva29 59.50

27.93 31.57

NEWT-NE 27Sebastian Huculak30 59.57

28.22 31.35

APQT-NE 25Hunter Owen31 59.72

27.74 31.98

WWOO-NE 25Brendon Watson--- DQ

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NEWT-NE 25Quinn Caputo1 1:51.49

24.47 26.92 27.3632.74

SLWH-NE 25Sam Fernandez2 1:55.79

24.67 29.50 28.3833.24

CATH-NE 26Brian Wukitch3 1:59.31

25.84 29.52 28.4835.47

BROO-NE 25Julian Carlson4 1:59.75

26.71 31.64 28.2033.20

FRAM-NE 26Elijah Ginzburg5 2:00.08

25.02 31.68 28.3435.04

BOST-NE 25Finn Stenfors6 2:01.72

25.58 30.51 29.2736.36

FRAN-NE 25Brendan Collins7 2:02.89

26.50 31.23 29.9535.21

XAVE-NE 25Pierce Brausch8 2:05.76

27.79 31.83 30.1735.97

NANT-NE 27Eli MacIver9 2:07.47

26.46 32.92 30.7337.36

WWOO-NE 27Shane MacDonald10 2:08.00

27.79 33.54 31.2035.47

MVRH-NE 26Ronan Mullin11 2:09.09

26.61 32.84 30.8638.78

HOLL-NE 26Alex Beers12 2:09.24

26.59 32.51 30.1639.98

HOLL-NE 25Devin Bird13 2:10.32

26.97 34.02 31.8137.52

FRAM-NE 25Sam Shi14 2:10.36

26.68 33.49 31.8438.35

PEMB-NE 26Ryan Kanya15 2:10.49

27.09 32.15 30.2441.01

DUXB-NE 28Alex Muelhbauer16 2:10.68

30.37 32.99 28.7538.57

MAHA-NE 25Aidan Parry17 2:10.95

29.54 34.67 28.8637.88

NORW-NE 27Caleb Kwon18 2:11.52

27.94 33.81 30.8738.90

WWOO-NE 26Michael Aljamal19 2:12.44

27.71 33.99 31.5139.23

SHAR-NE 27Alex Ng20 2:12.52

28.12 34.76 31.0138.63

NEWB-NE 26Alex Conde21 2:13.67

27.98 36.24 30.7638.69

MILF-NE 28Ishmael Da Silva--- DQ

26.77 36.73 31.3039.36

 
Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

NEED-NE 25Vann Hotchkiss1 581.85

NEWT-NE 25Clarence De Medeiros2 563.85

BROO-NE 25Zack Lee3 550.65

DEDH-NE 26Sean Leahy4 450.35

NEED-NE 27Andrew Call5 368.75

BROO-NE 28Roman Speck6 352.25

WWOO-NE 25Jacob Kaplan7 332.50

WWOO-NE 25Landon Bayer8 305.45

DURF-NE 26Seth Vandenburgh9 292.45

DURF-NE 26Micah Ross10 290.30

DUXB-NE 26Dante Politano11 287.25

DOVE-NE 25Silas Morris12 270.55

DURF-NE 26Logan Vandenburgh13 263.90

NEWT-NE 26Braden Friree14 247.20

 
Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

NEED-NE 25Vann Hotchkiss1 408.05 q

BROO-NE 25Zack Lee2 402.15 q

NEWT-NE 25Clarence De Medeiros3 384.75 q

DEDH-NE 26Sean Leahy4 320.35 q

NEED-NE 27Andrew Call5 278.75 q

BROO-NE 28Roman Speck6 249.00 q

WWOO-NE 25Jacob Kaplan7 245.75 q

DURF-NE 26Seth Vandenburgh8 241.45 q

WWOO-NE 25Landon Bayer9 229.25 q

DUXB-NE 26Dante Politano10 220.80 q

DURF-NE 26Micah Ross11 203.40 q

DOVE-NE 25Silas Morris12 201.30 q

DURF-NE 26Logan Vandenburgh13 193.50 q

NEWT-NE 26Braden Friree14 164.60 q

 
Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

BROO-NE 25Zack Lee1 264.40 q

NEED-NE 25Vann Hotchkiss2 256.45 q

NEWT-NE 25Clarence De Medeiros3 241.95 q

DEDH-NE 26Sean Leahy4 200.10 q

NEED-NE 27Andrew Call5 168.25 q

BROO-NE 28Roman Speck6 163.60 q

WWOO-NE 25Jacob Kaplan7 156.20 q

WWOO-NE 25Landon Bayer8 150.20 q

DURF-NE 26Seth Vandenburgh9 146.80 q

DUXB-NE 26Dante Politano10 141.80 q

DURF-NE 26Micah Ross11 136.50 q

DOVE-NE 25Silas Morris12 131.35 q

NEWT-NE 26Braden Friree13 118.55 q

DURF-NE 26Logan Vandenburgh14 114.25 q
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Results
 
Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

XAVE-NE1 1:29.16

Mark Ehrenzeller 26 Pierce Brausch 25

Will Mulgrew 25 Jack Herman 26

22.85 23.82 21.3821.11

NEWT-NE2 1:29.42

Aidan Furlong 26

22.83 22.79 21.2322.57

FRAM-NE3 1:31.36

Brandon Liu 25 Abhi Bangari 28

Sam Shi 25 Ethan Lu 25

21.78 23.19 22.3324.06

MILF-NE4 1:33.25

Ben Pezza 25 Ethan Fiedler 26

Aaron McIsaac 25 Corey Rattray 25

24.24 22.77 21.9324.31

BFEE-NE5 1:34.12

Aidan Neary 25 Antonio Morabito 26

Dimitry Kiryanov 25 Brian Parkinson 26

24.40 23.41 22.1524.16

BOST-NE6 1:34.60

Ryan Gomes 25 Finn Stenfors 25

Quinton Wysocki 26 Declan Long 25

24.63 22.88 23.1323.96

COHA-NE7 1:35.51

Wilson Nussbaum 27 Finn Yemini 25

John Appleton 26 Sam DeMello 26

23.27 25.44 23.2423.56

WELL-NE8 1:36.16

Derek Qi 25 Sehwan Choi 25

Noah Rogers 27 Adrian Deng 26

23.72 24.13 23.7224.59

NATI-NE9 1:36.19

Jenson Crisafulli 27 David Soong 26

Jude Teja 27 Timmy Pollock 28

24.74 23.79 24.0523.61

DOVE-NE10 1:36.69

Max Koltov 27 Pranav Kollipara 27

Devon O'Connor 25 Max Shturman 28

23.84 24.69 23.2524.91

WWOO-NE11 1:36.97

Colin Belcher 25 Vincent Willits 26

Luke Li 26 Jack Stuehler 25

24.71 24.57 23.1124.58

MVRH-NE12 1:37.54

Ronan Mullin 26 Moses Thomson 29

Anthony Pruciano 25 Kaua DeAssis 25

24.38 25.09 23.0824.99

OLDR-NE13 1:37.72

Ian Shultz 27 Liam McGee

Jacob Iappini 26 Sam Raynor 25

25.31 25.75 22.5024.16

SEEK-NE14 1:38.06

Zachary Carter 25 Logan Pinheiro 29

Lucas Zonfrillo 27 Nicholas Cavic 25

26.56 26.12 21.0724.31

MAHA-NE15 1:38.14

Dean Gomes 26 Hank Hartwell 28

Cameron Wong 28 Aidan Parry 25

24.30 24.74 24.6724.43

QUIN-NE16 1:38.27

Nycolas Araujo 28 Khang Trieu 26

Michael Romeo C 25 Aaron Nguyen 26

25.37 24.24 23.5425.12

HOPK-NE17 1:38.44

Andy Li 26 Kevin Zhu 25

Aiden Burke 28 Owen Picard 26

25.67 25.33 22.2425.20

BRID-NE18 1:38.54

Andrew Martin 25 Cooper Hammond 25

Dante Kirika 26 Cole Bridges 25

25.95 25.30 22.9424.35

HOLL-NE19 1:39.20

Alex Beers 26 Devin Bird 25

Owen Darling 26 Michael Webb 25

24.42 24.95 24.4925.34

NANT-NE20 1:39.28

Eli MacIver 27 D'Marco Lewis 25

Pavlin Aleksiev 28 Jake Johnson 25

23.64 27.25 22.4025.99

SCIT-NE21 1:39.41

Tommy Guinan 25 Nicolai Bokavich 26

Brendan McCarthy 25 Cruz Tompkins 25

24.37 26.05 23.2125.78

BLUE-NE22 1:39.67

Arthur Santos 26 Anthony Silva 28

Colin Devine 25 Kyle Bradley 26

24.66 25.56 23.6825.77

CATH-NE23 1:40.08

Christopher Helm 25

24.42 25.14 24.8725.65

NEWB-NE24 1:40.63

Owen Jupin 25 Michael O'Leary 25

Luke Tarpey 25 Alex Conde 26

23.97 26.66 25.8324.17

MEDF-NE25 1:41.10

Cullen O'Connor 27 Chase Patten 26

Jonathan Underwood 27 David Sapozhnikov 25

24.61 24.33 30.0322.13

BROO-NE26 1:41.17

Rui-han Ji 27 Rehan Amunugama 27

Marc Hummel 26 Bryan Tang 28

25.79 24.78 24.5126.09

NEED-NE27 1:41.39

Daniil Landau 26 Ian Zeylikman 27

Gabe Pressman 25 Jack Reilly 27

25.24 25.34 24.9025.91

SAND-NE28 1:43.05

Vladyslav Horovyi 26 Rylan Clements 29

Hunter Morgan 27 Daniel Flynn 26

29.12 26.80 23.8323.30

DUXB-NE--- DQ

Myles Andrew 26 Ruarc PetitdeMange 26

Win Shepler 26 Henry Perda 25

23.36 23.26 22.3623.75

FRAN-NE--- DQ

Amir Shakirov 27 Joshua Bailow 25

Miller Wasik 25 Arsh Tyagi 26

27.76 25.99 26.3626.09

 
Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

XAVE-NE1 3:16.51

Mark Ehrenzeller 26 Pierce Brausch 25

Jack Herman 26 Will Mulgrew 25

24.07 50.79 52.1325.05

23.02 47.28 22.41 46.31

NEWT-NE2 3:18.45

Aidan Furlong 26 Miles Schiefer 26

Cody Wong 25 Quinn Caputo 25

24.46 50.70 51.3323.94

23.86 49.92 22.05 46.50

FRAN-NE3 3:18.72

Ollie McCarthy 26 Zack Pecora 28

Owen Chandaria 25 Brendan Collins 25

25.18 52.37 49.6723.75

22.55 47.68 22.99 49.00

CATH-NE4 3:21.76

Olle Lundgren 25 Kevin Garvey 27

Brian Wukitch 26 Jordan Kinch 26

24.33 50.07 52.2124.38

23.87 50.70 22.88 48.78

HOLL-NE5 3:24.61

Alex Beers 26 Charlie LaMonica 26

Taryn Craze 25 James Hein 25

24.56 52.47 50.4623.93

24.19 50.73 23.97 50.95

SCIT-NE6 3:27.07

Tommy Guinan 25 Cruz Tompkins 25

Ryan Johnson Rees 25 Peter Nelson 26

25.38 54.42 51.8424.97

23.61 50.61 24.14 50.20

WWOO-NE7 3:27.74

Michael Aljamal 26 Ethan Lee 26

Shane MacDonald 27 Brendon Watson 25

24.79 51.72 52.4725.22

24.76 51.92 24.43 51.63

DUXB-NE8 3:27.88

Myles Andrew 26 Ruarc PetitdeMange 26

Win Shepler 26 Henry Perda 25

24.86 52.16 52.0924.79

24.54 52.74 23.84 50.89

FRAM-NE9 3:28.13

Ethan Lu 25 Elijah Ginzburg 26

Sam Shi 25 Abhi Bangari 28

25.08 52.20 51.5824.43

25.26 53.66 24.80 50.69

BOST-NE10 3:28.58

Declan Long 25 Andrew MacDonald 26

Jaden Gomes 27 Finn Stenfors 25

24.89 51.56 54.2025.65

24.97 53.20 23.65 49.62
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2025 NE OB MIAA Winter Boy's South Sectional - 2/9/2025

Results
(Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

MEDF-NE11 3:33.95

John Barrette 25 Chase Patten 26

Jonathan Underwood 27 David Sapozhnikov 25

26.73 57.55 53.1715.07

24.54 52.78 23.94 50.45

BFEE-NE12 3:34.32

Dimitry Kiryanov 25 Eamon Adams 25

Antonio Morabito 26 Aidan Neary 25

25.86 53.29 54.9925.34

24.83 52.11 26.23 53.93

FOXB-NE13 3:35.52

Brandon Franciosi 27 Matthew Rochford

Andrew Gallagher 28 Evan Stein 25

25.91 54.71 56.6726.68

25.52 54.15 24.31 49.99

WELL-NE14 3:36.25

Sehwan Choi 25 Aidan Abazaj 27

Mason Chou 27 Noah Rogers 27

25.40 53.54 54.6325.95

25.98 54.26 25.84 53.82

BROO-NE15 3:38.43

Logan Krolnik 27 Rehan Amunugama 27

Rui-han Ji 27 Julian Carlson 25

25.62 53.18 56.7226.29

27.09 57.62 24.39 50.91

DOVE-NE16 3:39.75

Max Koltov 27 Devon O'Connor 25

Christopher Pan 28 Pranav Kollipara 27

26.58 55.31 55.4226.06

25.93 54.32 25.55 54.70

MILF-NE17 3:41.03

Ishmael Da Silva 28 Lucca Ramos 27

Aaron McIsaac 25 Owen Enright 25

25.39 54.59 53.6825.63

26.50 55.63 25.85 57.13

OLDR-NE18 3:41.05

Liam McGee Ian Shultz 27

Jacob Iappini 26 Sam Raynor 25

27.70 58.23 55.9225.80

27.05 56.55 24.14 50.35

NEED-NE19 3:44.93

Daniil Landau 26 Eithan Kogan 27

Shawn Yu 28 Jack Reilly 27

25.32 54.02 55.5526.67

27.63 57.82 26.66 57.54

SAND-NE--- DQ

Ryan Milligan 25 Grady Vidito 29

Samuel McIlvin 27 Rylan Clements 29

25.82 53.63 54.0325.77

25.56 53.97 22.51 47.20

SHAR-NE--- DQ

Leo Tran 27 Alex Ng 27

Brac Buffa 26 Ray Luo 25

25.01 51.83 55.9426.76

27.84 59.90 28.03 1:00.25

 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

FRAN-NE1 1:39.76

Zack Pecora 28

25.05 27.83 23.1423.74

FRAM-NE2 1:39.79

Ben Crocker 26 Brandon Liu 25

Elijah Ginzburg 26 Ethan Lu 25

28.05 26.20 21.9623.58

CATH-NE3 1:40.11

Brian Wukitch 26

26.03 26.75 23.1324.20

HOLL-NE4 1:40.81

Taryn Craze 25 James Hein 25

Devin Bird 25 Charlie LaMonica 26

26.13 27.50 13.7333.45

BROO-NE5 1:43.05

Logan Krolnik 27

26.19 26.99 23.7826.09

WWOO-NE6 1:43.20

Brendon Watson 25 Shane MacDonald 27

Michael Aljamal 26 Jack Stuehler 25

26.26 28.45 23.3225.17

DUXB-NE7 1:43.29

Alex Muelhbauer 28 Noah Williamson 25

Myles Andrew 26 Aidan Hall 25

28.10 27.80 22.7624.63

MILF-NE8 1:44.44

Corey Rattray 25 Ethan Fiedler 26

Ishmael Da Silva 28 Ben Pezza 25

27.18 28.78 23.2025.28

BFEE-NE9 1:44.77

Antonio Morabito 26 Aidan Neary 25

Brian Parkinson 26 Dimitry Kiryanov 25

28.42 28.93 23.7023.72

SCIT-NE10 1:45.53

Ryan Johnson Rees 25 Peter Nelson 26

Cruz Tompkins 25 Tommy Guinan 25

26.88 29.78 24.0424.83

COHA-NE11 1:45.67

John Appleton 26 Sam DeMello 26

Wilson Nussbaum 27 Finn Yemini 25

26.12 29.65 24.9924.91

NEWT-NE12 1:45.90

Miles Schiefer 26

26.84 29.73 22.5226.81

DOVE-NE*13 1:46.98

Max Koltov 27 Max Shturman 28

Pranav Kollipara 27 Devon O'Connor 25

29.84 28.84 22.5925.71

WELL-NE*13 1:46.98

Ethan Korakas 26 Jack McSherry 25

Derek Qi 25 Mason Chou 27

26.93 31.22 23.8125.02

BOST-NE15 1:47.22

Andrew MacDonald 26 Ryan Gomes 25

Jaden Gomes 27 Quinton Wysocki 26

29.02 28.77 23.5425.89

MAHA-NE16 1:47.59

Cameron Wong 28

28.08 30.37 23.7125.43

SAND-NE17 1:47.82

Hunter Morgan 27 Daniel Flynn 26

Ryan Milligan 25 Samuel McIlvin 27

25.72 31.22 26.3224.56

SHAR-NE18 1:48.01

Leo Tran 27 Sam O'Reilly 25

Justin Hsu 26 Ray Luo 25

25.65 32.19 34.9315.24

QUIN-NE19 1:48.76

Michael Romeo C 25 Nycolas Araujo 28

Aaron Nguyen 26 Khang Trieu 26

29.13 30.43 24.0325.17

MVRH-NE20 1:49.13

Grady Stalgren 26 Michael Calheta 28

Ronan Mullin 26 Kaua DeAssis 25

28.28 32.95 22.8225.08

HOPK-NE21 1:49.37

Kevin Zhu 25 Andy Li 26

Arnav Dutta 28 Owen Picard 26

29.02 30.87 22.1627.32

SEEK-NE22 1:50.89

Michael Cabral 26 Nicholas Cavic 25

Lucas Zonfrillo 27 Zachary Carter 25

31.03 26.35 26.2827.23

NANT-NE23 1:51.96

Pavlin Aleksiev 28 Markus Vitanov 28

Eli MacIver 27 Jake Johnson 25

31.98 32.60 21.8325.55

NEWB-NE24 1:52.28

Alex Conde 26

31.11 31.91 24.0525.21

XAVE-NE25 1:56.21

Daniel DiSangro Tyler Nguyen 26

Andrew McInnis 25 Henry Schwartz 26

29.51 35.06 21.7829.86

NEED-NE--- DQ

Shawn Yu 28 Nick Lee 28

Ian Zeylikman 27 Gabe Pressman 25

32.09 31.65 25.9426.79

NATI-NE--- DQ

Ben Sawatdiphong 27 Tobias Herz 25

David Soong 26 Jenson Crisafulli 27

27.65 30.86 24.3325.23

OLDR-NE--- DQ

Lazaro Rosa 27

29.29 29.73 23.2727.89


